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ORDEM DE INSCRIÇÃO 

 

001 – Rebeca Moreira Rangel 
002 – Nayara Alinne Soares Mendonça 
003 – Yanne Machado Lima 
004 – Ana Isabele Alves de Lima 
005 – Marco Antonio Praxedes de Moraes Filho 
006 – Wander de Almeida Timbó 
007 – David Sousa Garcês 
008 – Ana Karina da Silva Alves 
009 – Meyriana Bezerra Leite 
010 – Tarcisa Bezerra Gomes 
011 – Lívia Barrocas Alexandre Araújo 
012 – Rosiane Pereira de Freitas 
013 – José Ailton Lima dos Santos 
014 – Agatângelo José Silva Góis 
015 – Maria Ivone Pereira dos Santos 
016 – Francisco Geraldo Freitas Carvalho 
017 – Mirela Farias Araújo Clementino 
018 – Carla Evelline de Sousa Camurça 
019 – Francisco Claúdio Melo Fontenele 
020 – Layane Maria Leal 
021 – Antônia Iara Adeodato 
022 – Rafael Cavalcante de Lima 
023 – Ingrid Penha Guimarães Santana 
024 – Bruno Loiola Barobosa 
025 – Luanda Araripe Lustosa da Costa 
026 – Rafaelle Leite de Sousa 
027 -  Clivaneide Bezerra Rodrigues da Silva 
028 – Rebeca Meireles Brito 
029 – Larissa Soares Cruz 
030 – Ana Paula Maria Araújo Gomes 
031 – Ana Paula Magalhães de Carvalho 
032 – Kelyane Silva de Sousa 
033 – Francisco José dos Santos 
034 -  Lidiane Ramos Lima 
035 – Harley Gomes de Sousa 
036 – Aline Gadelha de Almeida Duarte 
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037 – Flávio Maria Leite Pinheiro  
038 – Fausto Aguiar Arruda Filho 
039 – Marcos Coelho Parahyba 
040 – Karine Moreira Gomes 
041 – Érika  Ribeiro de Albuquerque 
042 – João Eudes Portela de Sousa 
043 – Daniele Eduardo Rocha 
044 – Deinair Ferreira de Oliveira 
045 – Ariane Bastos de Mendonça 
046 – Rejane Léa Ramos Gomes 
047 – Diego Pinto Vasconcelos 
048 – Régia Maria Prado Pinto 
049 – Christiane do Vale Leitão 
050 – Adriana Barbosa de Sousa 
051 – Hanuzia Pereira Ferreira 
052 – Thacyana Karla de Araújo Ferreira 
053 – Benjamim Diego Lucas y Sousa 
054 – Marco Flávio Fiche de Carvalho 
055 – Maria Érica Ribeiro Pereira 
056 – Willyan Mitterrand Belmino da Silva 
057 – Jaiane Araújo de Oliveira 
058 – Rosângela Mendes de Freitas 
059 – Tuany Maria Sousa Moura 
060 – Ana Paula Neves Lopes 
061 – Sabrina Késia de Araújo Soares 
062 – Rosana Marques Lima 
063 – Carlos Rubens Garcia Alves 
064 - José Eleoma de Vasconcelos Ponciano 
065 – Ellen Garcia da Silveira 
066 – José Cristovam Aragão de Araújo Neto 
067 – Regina Coeli Viana da Silva 
068 – Silvia Helena Mendonça Teixeira 
069 – Mônica Lobo Duarte 
070 – Maria Isabel Rocha Bezerra Sousa 
071 – Arnaldo Fernandes Nogueira 
072 – Larissa Maia Nunes 
073 – Ynaldo de Medeiros Ferreira 
074 – Carla Costa Calvet 
075 – Adriana Calaça de Paiva França 
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      ORDEM ALFABÉTICA 

Adriana Barbosa de Sousa 
Adriana Calaça de Paiva França 
Agatângelo José Silva Góis 
Aline Gadelha de Almeida Duarte 
Ana Isabele Alves de Lima 
Ana Karina da Silva Alves 
Ana Paula Magalhães de Carvalho 
Ana Paula Maria Araújo Gomes 
Ana Paula Neves Lopes 
Antônia Iara Adeodato 
Ariane Bastos de Mendonça 
Arnaldo Fernandes Nogueira 
Benjamim Diego Lucas y Sousa 
Bruno Loiola Barobosa 
Carla Costa Calvet 
Carla Evelline de Sousa Camurça 
Carlos Rubens Garcia Alves 
Christiane do Vale Leitão 
Clivaneide Bezerra Rodrigues da Silva 
Daniele Eduardo Rocha 
David Sousa Garcês 
Deinair Ferreira de Oliveira 
Diego Pinto Vasconcelos 
Ellen Garcia da Silveira 
Érika Ribeiro de Albuquerque 
Fausto Aguiar Arruda Filho 
Flávio Maria Leite Pinheiro  
Francisco Claúdio Melo Fontenele 
Francisco Geraldo Freitas Carvalho 
Francisco José dos Santos 
Hanuzia Pereira Ferreira 
Harley Gomes de Sousa 
Ingrid Penha Guimarães Santana 
Jaiane Araújo de Oliveira 
João Eudes Portela de Sousa 
José Ailton Lima dos Santos 
José Cristovam Aragão de Araújo Neto 
José Eleoma de Vasconcelos Ponciano  
Karine Moreira Gomes 
Kelyane Silva de Sousa 
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Larissa Maia Nunes 
Larissa Soares Cruz 
Layane Maria Leal 
Lidiane Ramos Lima 
Lívia Barrocas Alexandre Araújo 
Luanda Araripe Lustosa da Costa 
Marco Antonio Praxedes de Moraes Filho 
Marco Flávio Fiche de Carvalho 
Marcos Coelho Parahyba 
Maria Érica Ribeiro Pereira 
Maria Isabel Rocha Bezerra Sousa 
Maria Ivone Pereira dos Santos 
Meyriana Bezerra Leite 
Mirela Farias Araújo Clementino 
Mônica Lobo Duarte 
Nayara Alinne Soares Mendonça 
Rafael Cavalcante de Lima 
Rafaelle Leite de Sousa 
Rebeca Meireles Brito 
Rebeca Moreira Rangel 
Régia Maria Prado Pinto 
Regina Coeli Viana da Silva – 
Rejane Léa Ramos Gomes 
Rosana Marques Lima 
Rosângela Mendes de Freitas 
Rosiane Pereira de Freitas 
Sabrina Késia de Araújo Soares 
Silvia Helena Mendonça Teixeira 
Tarcisa Bezerra Gomes 
Thacyana Karla de Araújo Ferreira 
Tuany Maria Sousa Moura 
Wander de Almeida Timbó 
Willyan Mitterrand Belmino da Silva 
Yanne Machado Lima 
Ynaldo de Medeiros Ferreira 
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